
Family Visits
Labor Day Laughs

Would You Rather...?
Labor Day Edition

10:00 Exercise
10:30 Painting with Rusty
1:45 Creative Engagement-

Occupations A-Z
3:00 What’s My Job? With Snacks

10:00 Bus Ride
2:00 Miami County Parks
3:00 Wrapped Apple Craft

10:00 Exercise
10:30 Ode to The Muppets-

Sock Puppets
1:45 Nail Care
3:00 Creative Engagement-

Intro to the 70's & it’s Fads
5:00 End-of-Summer Cookout &
Concert with Noah Back

10:00 Exercise
10:30 Pineapple Dip
1:45 Creative Engagement-

True or False
2:15 Courtyard Fun

7:00 Lawrence Welk

Family Visits

Exercise
Peace

Flower Power
“Grand” Alphabet Game

10:00 Exercise
10:30 Chef Nate Demo
11:00 Apple Dip
1:45 Creative Engagement-

Remember Apple Picking Time
3:00 Brukner Nature Center

10:00 Exercise
10:30 Rice Krispie “Peace” Rounds
11:30 Say the Last Word
1:45 Creative Engagement-

What Am I?
3:00 Music with Sharon M.

10:00 Exercise
10:30 Hippie Headband/
Sunglasses
1:45 Nail Care
3:00 Creative Engagement-

E-Z Trivia

10:00 Exercise
10:30 Denim Flower Pin
2:00 Mini Ham & Pineapple Pizza
3:00 70's Slang

7:00 Lawrence Welk

Family Visits
10:00 Bus Ride
1:45 Creative Engagement-

Candy of the 1970's
2:15 Taste Test 70's Candy

10:00 Exercise
10:30 Painting with Rusty
1:45 Creative Engagement-

Let the Jokes Begin
3:00 Music with Brian & Becky

10:00 Watergate Salad
11:00 Tai Chi with Julie
11:30 Fill in the Blank
3:00 Creative Engagement

Let’s Play UNO!

10:00 Exercise
10:30 Woodsy Owl
1:45 Nail Care
3:00 Creative Engagement

What Sport Am I?

10:00 Exercise
11:15 Picnic in the Park
1:45 Dole Whips
2:30 70's Photo Op

Sunny Sunflowers with Julie

7:00 Lawrence Welk

Family Visits
10:00 Bus Ride
1:45 Creative Engagement-

Tools of the Trade
3:00 September Birthday Party

10:00 Exercise
10:30 Disco Ball
1:45 Creative Engagement-

Under or Over 50
3:00 Music with Spittin’ Image

10:00 Apple Cake
11:00 Tai Chi with Julie
11:30 Say the Last Word
1:45 Creative Engagement-

Tribond
3:00 Music with Bill C.

10:00 Exercise
10:30 Macrame Angel Ornament
1:45 Nail Care
3:00 Creative Engagement-

Random Trivia

10:00 Bus Ride
1:45 Autumn Cheese Ball
2:15 Creative Engagement-

Wheel of Fortune

Tipp City Mum Parade

Crockpot Apple Cider with Julie

7:00 Lawrence Welk

Family Visits
10:00 Bus Ride
2:00 Creative Engagement-

What Am I?
3:00 Pet Rocks

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

30

10

17

24

1

11

18

25

5432

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday

2024 September

Grandparents Day
National Assisted Living Week

First Day of Autumn

Labor DayHappy Birthday
Barb B!

Happy Birthday Vic V! Happy Birthday Connie!

Happy Birthday
Shirley M!


