2024 September

Find us on



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Sunday	Wonday	Tuesday	wednesday	Indisday	Пау	Saturday
1 Happy Birthday Barb B! Family Visits	2 Labor Day Labor Day Laughs Would You Rather? Labor Day Edition	3 10:00 Exercise 10:30 Painting with Rusty 1:45 Creative Engagement- Occupations A-Z 3:00 What's My Job? With Snacks	4 10:00 Bus Ride 2:00 Miami County Parks 3:00 Wrapped Apple Craft	5 10:00 Exercise 10:30 Ode to The Muppets- Sock Puppets 1:45 Nail Care 3:00 Creative Engagement- Intro to the 70's & it's Fads 5:00 End-of-Summer Cookout & Concert with Noah Back	6 10:00 Exercise 10:30 Pineapple Dip 1:45 Creative Engagement- True or False 2:15 Courtyard Fun	7 7:00 Lawrence Welk
8 Grandparents Day National Assisted Living Week Family Visits	9 Exercise Peace Flower Power "Grand" Alphabet Game	10 10:00 Exercise 10:30 Chef Nate Demo 11:00 Apple Dip 1:45 Creative Engagement- Remember Apple Picking Time 3:00 Brukner Nature Center	11 10:00 Exercise 10:30 Rice Krispie "Peace" Rounds 11:30 Say the Last Word 1:45 Creative Engagement- What Am I? 3:00 Music with Sharon M.	12 10:00 Exercise 10:30 Hippie Headband/ Sunglasses 1:45 Nail Care 3:00 Creative Engagement- E-Z Trivia	13 10:00 Exercise 10:30 Denim Flower Pin 2:00 Mini Ham & Pineapple Pizza 3:00 70's Slang	14 7:00 Lawrence Welk
15 Family Visits	 16 10:00 Bus Ride 1:45 Creative Engagement- Candy of the 1970's 2:15 Taste Test 70's Candy 	17 10:00 Exercise 10:30 Painting with Rusty 1:45 Creative Engagement- Let the Jokes Begin 3:00 Music with Brian & Becky	18 10:00 Watergate Salad 11:00 Tai Chi with Julie 11:30 Fill in the Blank 3:00 Creative Engagement Let's Play UNO!	19 10:00 Exercise 10:30 Woodsy Owl 1:45 Nail Care 3:00 Creative Engagement What Sport Am I?	20 10:00 Exercise 11:15 Picnic in the Park 1:45 Dole Whips 2:30 70's Photo Op	21 Sunny Sunflowers with Julie 7:00 Lawrence Welk
22 First Day of Autumn Family Visits	23 10:00 Bus Ride 1:45 Creative Engagement- Tools of the Trade 3:00 September Birthday Party	24 Happy Birthday Vic V! 10:00 Exercise 10:30 Disco Ball 1:45 Creative Engagement- Under or Over 50 3:00 Music with Spittin' Image	25 Happy Birthday Connie! 10:00 Apple Cake 11:00 Tai Chi with Julie 11:30 Say the Last Word 1:45 Creative Engagement- Tribond 3:00 Music with Bill C.	26 10:00 Exercise 10:30 Macrame Angel Ornament 1:45 Nail Care 3:00 Creative Engagement- Random Trivia	27 10:00 Bus Ride 1:45 Autumn Cheese Ball 2:15 Creative Engagement- Wheel of Fortune	28 Tipp City Mum Parade Crockpot Apple Cider with Julie 7:00 Lawrence Welk
29 Happy Birthday Shirley M! Family Visits	30 10:00 Bus Ride 2:00 Creative Engagement- What Am I? 3:00 Pet Rocks	*LABOR* *** DAY ***	HAPPY NGRÂNDY PARENTS DAY	Hello Autumn	ASSISTED LIVING	

RANDALL RESIDENCE of Tipp City

Canal Crossing